Pursuant to Article 33.08 of the Texas Code of Criminal Procedure,
the following docket will be observed by Uvalde County Court from January 1,
2021 thru December 31, 2021.

UVALDE COUNTY COURT
2021 CALENDAR

JANUARY
Monday 04 Probate Court 10:00 AM
Tuesday 05 County Court 8:30 AM
Monday 11 Commissioners Court 10:00 AM
Monday 11 Probate Court 1:00 PM
Tuesday 12 County Court 8:30 AM
Tuesday 19 County Court 8:30 AM
Tuesday 19 Juvenile Court 1:00 PM
Monday 25 Commissioners Court 10:00 AM
Monday 25 Probate Court 1:00 PM
Tuesday 26 County Court 8:30 AM
Tuesday 26 Compliance Hearings 1:00 PM
Tuesday 26 Show Cause Hearings 1:00 PM
Thursday 28 CHDI 5:30 PM

FEBRUARY
Monday 01 Probate Court 10:00 AM
Tuesday 02 County Court 8:30 AM
Monday 08 Commissioners Court 10:00 AM
Monday 08 Probate Court 1:00 PM
Tuesday 09 County Court 8:30 AM
Tuesday 16 County Court 8:30 AM
Tuesday 16 Juvenile Court 1:00 PM
Monday 22 Commissioners Court 10:00 AM
Monday 22 Probate Court 1:00 PM
Tuesday 23 County Court 8:30 AM
Tuesday 23 Compliance Hearings 1:00 PM
Tuesday 23 Show Cause Hearings 1:00 PM
Wednesday 24  MRGDC ' 9:00 AM
Thursday 25 CHDI 5:30 PM

MARCH
Monday 01 Probate Court 10:00 AM
Tuesday 02 County Court 8:30 AM
Monday 08 Commissioners Court 10:00 AM
Monday 08 Probate Court 1:00 PM
Tuesday 09 County Court 8:30 AM

Monday 15 Probate Court 10:00 AM



(March Continued)
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County Court
Juvenile Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court

CHDI

Probate Court
County Court
Compliance Hearings
Show Cause Hearings

Probate Court
County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
Probate Court
County Court
Juvenile Court

CHDI
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Compliance Hearings
Show Cause Hearings
MRGDC

Probate Court
County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Probate Court
County Court
Juvenile Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
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Compliance Hearing
Show Cause Hearing
CHDI
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County Court
Probate Court
County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
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Probate Court
County Court
MRGDC

CHDI
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Compliance Hearings
Show Cause Hearings

County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Probate Court
County Court
Juvenile Court

CHDI
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Compliance Hearings
Show Cause Hearings

Probate Court
County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
MRGDC

CHDI

Probate Court
County Court
Compliance Hearings
Show Cause Hearings

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
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SEPTEMBER
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County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Juvenile Court
Probate Court
County Court

CHDI

Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Compliance Hearings
Show Cause Hearings

Probate Court
County Court
Commissioners Court
County Court
Probate Court

~ County Court

Juvenile Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Compliance Hearings
Show Cause Hearings
MRGDC

CHDI

County Court
Probate Court
County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Juvenile Court

CHDI

Probate Court
County Court
Commissioners Court
Probate Court
County Court
Compliance Hearings
Show Cause Hearings
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10:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
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1:00 PM
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10:00 AM
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8:30 AM
10:00 AM
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10:00 AM
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8:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM



DECEMBER

Monday 06 Probate Court 10:00 AM
Tuesday 07 County Court 8:30 AM
Monday 13 Commissioners Court 10:00 AM
Monday 13 Probate Court 1:00 PM
Tuesday 14 County Court 8:30 AM
Tuesday 14 Juvenile Court 1:00 PM
Wednesday 15 MRGDC 9:00 AM
Thursday 16 CHDI 5:30 PM
Monday 20 Probate Court 10:00 AM
Monday 27 Commissioners Court 10:00 AM
Monday 27 Probate Court 1:00 PM
Tuesday 28 County Court 8:30 AM
Tuesday 28 Compliance Hearings 1:00 PM
Tuesday 28 Show Cause Hearings 1:00 PM

This calendar is subject to additions/deleﬁns or chdpges at the discretion of the Court.
APPROVED and signed on this the

WILLIAM R. MITCHELL
UVALDE COUNTY JUDGE



