Pursuant to Article 33.08 of the Texas Code of Criminal Procedure, the following docket will be observed by Uvalde County Court from January 1, 2021 thru December 31, 2021.

<u>UVALDE COUNTY COURT</u> <u>2021 CALENDAR</u>

<u>JANUARY</u>				
	Monday	04	Probate Court	10:00 AM
•	Tuesday	05	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	11	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	11	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	12	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	19	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	19	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
	Monday	25	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	25	Probate Court	1:00 PM
}	Tuesday	26	County Court	8:30 AM
·	Tuesday	26	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	26	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM
	Thursday	28	CHDI	5:30 PM
FEBRUAR	7			
	Monday	01	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	02	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	08	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	08	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	09	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	16	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	16	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
	Monday	22	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	22	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	23	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	23	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	23	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM
	Wednesday	24	MRGDC	9:00 AM
	Thursday	25	CHDI	5:30 PM
<i>MARCH</i>				
	Monday	01	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	02	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	08	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	08	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	09	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	15	Probate Court	10:00 AM

(March Conti	inued)			
•	Tuesday	16	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	16	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
	Monday	22	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	22	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	23	County Court	8:30 AM
	Thursday	25	CHDI	5:30 PM
	Monday	29	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	30	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	30	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	30	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM
<u>APRIL</u>				
	Monday	05	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	06	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	12	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	12	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Monday	19	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	20	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	20	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
	Thursday	22	CHDI	5:30 PM
	Monday	26	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	26	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	27	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	27	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	27	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM
	Wednesday	28	MRGDC	9:00 AM
<u>MAY</u>				
	Monday	03	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	04	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	10	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	10	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	11	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	17	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	18	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	18	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
	Monday	24	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	24	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	25	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	25	Compliance Hearing	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	25	Show Cause Hearing	1:00 PM
	Thursday	27	CHDI	5:30 PM

JUNE				
	Tuesday	01	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	07	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	08	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	14	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	14	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	15	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	15	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
	Monday	21	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	22	County Court	8:30 AM
	Wednesday	23	MRGDC	9:00 AM
	Thursday	24	CHDI	5:30 PM
	Monday	28	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	28	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	29	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	29	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	29	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM
<u>JULY</u>				
	Tuesday	06	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	12	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	12	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	13	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	19	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	20	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	20	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
	Thursday	22	CHDI	5:30 PM
	Monday	26	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	26	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	27	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	27	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	27	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM
ALICHICE				
<u>AUGUST</u>	Monday	02	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	03	County Court	8:30 AM
	Monday	03 09	County Court Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday	09	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	10	County Court	8:30 AM
	·	23	County Court Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
	Monday Monday	23 23	Probate Court	1:00 PM
	Monday	23 24		8:30 AM
	Tuesday Wednesday	24 25	County Court MRGDC	9:00 AM
	Thursday	25 26	CHDI	5:30 PM
	Monday	30	Probate Court	10:00 AM
	Tuesday	31	County Court	8:30 AM
	Tuesday Tuesday	31	County Court Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	31	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM
	1 ucsuay	01	Mon Cause Hearings	I.VV INI

SEPTEMBER

Tuesday	07	County Court	8:30 AM
Monday	13	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
Monday	13	Probate Court	1:00 PM
Tuesday	14	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	14	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
Monday	20	Probate Court	10:00 AM
Tuesday	21	County Court	8:30 AM
Thursday	23	CHDI	5:30 PM
Monday	27	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
Monday	27	Probate Court	1:00 PM
Tuesday	28	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	28	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
Tuesday	28	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM

<u>OCTOBER</u>

Monday	04	Probate Court	10:00 AM
Tuesday	05	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	12	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
Tuesday	12	County Court	1:00 PM
Monday	18	Probate Court	10:00 AM
Tuesday	19	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	19	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
Monday	25	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
Monday	25	Probate Court	1:00 PM
Tuesday	26	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	26	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
Tuesday	26	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM
Wednesday	27	MRGDC	9:00 AM
Thursday	28	CHDI	5:30 PM

NOVEMBER

<u> </u>			
Tuesday	02	County Court	8:30 AM
Monday	08	Probate Court	10:00 AM
Tuesday	09	County Court	8:30 AM
Monday	15	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
Monday	15	Probate Court	1:00 PM
Tuesday	16	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	16	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
Thursday	18	CHDI	5:30 PM
Monday	22	Probate Court	10:00 AM
Tuesday	23	County Court	8:30 AM
Monday	29	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
Monday	29	Probate Court	1:00 PM
Tuesday	30	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	30	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
Tuesday	30	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM

DECEMBER

Monday	06	Probate Court	10:00 AM
Tuesday	07	County Court	8:30 AM
Monday	13	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
Monday	13	Probate Court	1:00 PM
Tuesday	14	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	14	Juvenile Court	1:00 PM
Wednesday	15	MRGDC	9:00 AM
Thursday	16	CHDI	5:30 PM
Monday	20	Probate Court	10:00 AM
Monday	27	Commissioners Court	10:00 AM
Monday	27	Probate Court	1:00 PM
Tuesday	28	County Court	8:30 AM
Tuesday	28	Compliance Hearings	1:00 PM
Tuesday	28	Show Cause Hearings	1:00 PM

This calendar is subject to additions/deletens or changes at the discretion of the Court. APPROVED and signed on this the day of day of 2020.

WILLIAM R. MITCHELL UVALDE COUNTY JUDGE